1
L31/41 Series
Single Channel Voltage Mode Pyroelectric Detectors
Description
Our L31/41 series of pyroelectric detectors are a collection of single
channel LiTaO3 devices operating in voltage mode with an integrated
JFET.
TFC (Temperature Fluxuation Compensation) is incorporated into all of

ESD Damage Threshold, Human Body Model Class ….* [V]	 TBD
* ANSI/ESD STN5. 1-2007
Part Number Designation
08
/
16
 /
 V
2
/
 S
B
/
 lc
py
/
l3
1-
41
-vm
-p
yr
os
X
Type
0 chip only
1 current mode
2 current mode
+ TFC
3 voltage mode
4 voltage mode
+ TFC
Element Size
1000 Ø 1.0 mm
3000 Ø 3.0 mm
1010 1.0 x 1.0 mm²
1810 1.8 x 1.0 mm²
2020 2.0 x 2.0 mm²
3030 3.0 x 3.0 mm²
Material
L LiTaO3
D DLaTGS
DD DLaTGS
Differen-
tial
Channels
1 single
2 dual
3 triple
4 quad
Version-Number Micro
X standard
M ultra low
micropho-
nics
T TEC
C ultra low
micropho-
nics + TEC
Filter Code
see „Filters +
Windows“
datasheet
-X
L31/41 Series
Single Channel Voltage Mode Pyroelectric Detectors
Product Changes